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Technische Parameter

Durchmesser
Lange

Klasse
Antriebsart
Kopfform

Material

Material technisch
Gewinderichtung
Gewinde

M20

100 mm

80
Innensechskant
Zylinderkopf
Rostfreistahl

A4

Rechts

Innensechskantschrauben
mit Zylinderkopf DIN 912
DIN 912 Rostfreistahl A4 80

M20X100

Artikelnummer
Marke

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. von 10

Standards

ISO
NEN
NF
BS
DIN
ASME

Metrisches Gewinde

Technische Spezifikation

b

d-D

dk (max.)

Full thread if L <
k (max.)

L (mm)

P

S

52
M20
30
75
20
100
2.5
17

53570.200.100
950351844986
31161605
8715492319814

Nur komplette
Verpackung

4762
1241
E25-125
4168-1
912
B18.3.1M

Technische Zeichnung
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